Activity Planner 2025-26

N\

Classes - Nursery - UKG

MONTH DATE & DAY ACTIVITY
April 18.4.25 (Friday) Balloon Volleyball
25.4.25 (Friday) Colour Carnival
May 2.5.25 (Friday) Who's there ( To identify voice)/ Do as | do,not as | say
9.5.25 (Friday) Mother's Day Activity / Mom & Me
16.5.25 (Friday) Balancing Games
23.5.25 (Friday) Tiny Tots Fiesta
July 11.7.25 (Friday) Plastic Bottle Planters
18.7.25 (Friday) Flapping Butterfly Making and Bird Making with hand gloves
25.7.25 (Friday) "Meet Me, I'm Unique!"
Self-Introduction Competition
August 1.8.25 (Friday) Talent Hunt
8.8.25 (Friday) Rakhi : Tree of Love
14.8.25 (Thursday) Special Assembly: Independence Day Celebrations
22.8.25 (Friday) Fancy dress parade (Fruits & Vegetables)
September | 4.9.25 (Thursday) Special Assembly: Teacher's Day Celebrations
October 16.10.25 (Thursday) Puppet Show: The Story of Ramayana
31.10.25 (Friday) Halloween Fun
November | 7.11.25 (Friday) Castle Making
14.11.25 (Friday) Special Assembly: Children's Day Celebrations
21.11.25 (Friday) Animal Freeze Dance
28.11.25 (Friday) Role play
December | 12.12.25 (Friday) Fun Races
19.12.25 (Friday) Vocabulary Bingo
24.12.25 (Wednesday) | Christmas Celebrations
January 23.1.26 (Friday) Special Assembly:Republic Day Celebrations




